
WEEKDAY DAYTIME
8 AM 8:30 9 AM 9:30 10 AM 10:30 11 AM 11:30 12 PM 12:30 1 PM 1:30 2 PM 2:30 3 PM 3:30

2-3ABN Varied Programs Action 4 Life Varied 3ABN Today Tiny Tots Kids Time Varied Programs

3-CBS The Price Is Right The Young & the Restless KBOI 2News Harry Bold The Talk Let’s Make a Deal Dr. Phil KBOI 2 News at 4:00p

4-ABC ThisMinute ThisMinute The View Rachael Ray The Chew General Hospital DailyMailTV DailyMailTV Family Feud Family Feud Pickler & Ben

5-MNT Varied Programs

6-NBC (7:00) Today Megyn Kelly Today Today-Kathie Lee & Hoda Daily Blast Daily Blast KGW News Varied Days of our Lives Portland Today Ellen DeGeneres Show

7-FOOD Varied Paid Prog. Paid Prog. Pioneer Wo. Varied Programs Pioneer Wo. Pioneer Wo. Varied Programs

9-TBS Married King King King Seinfeld Seinfeld Seinfeld Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends

10-PBS Pinkalicious Daniel Tiger Mr. Rogers Splash Sesame St. Super Why! Dinosaur Bob Builder Varied Programs Nature Cat Cat in the Ready Jet Arthur

11-WGN-A Creflo Doll Paid Prog. Murder, She Wrote Murder, She Wrote Murder, She Wrote In the Heat of the Night In the Heat of the Night In the Heat of the Night In the Heat of the Night

12-DISC Varied Programs Street Outlaws Street Outlaws

13-FREE Last Man Last Man Last Man 700 Club The 700 Club Gilmore Girls Gilmore Girl Varied Reba Reba Varied Programs The Middle The Middle

14-SYFY (7:30) Movie Varied Programs Movie Varied (:03) Movie Varied

15-ROOT Paid Prog. Paid Prog. Varied Programs

16-FOXN Happening Now Outnumbered Outnumbered Overtime Daily Briefing Shepard Smith Reporting Your World W/ Cavuto The Five Special Report

17-FOX Maury Paternity Paternity Hot Bench Hot Bench Judge Mathis Steve The Dr. Oz Show Millionaire Millionaire Extra Friends

18-DISN The Lion Mickey Mickey Mickey Roadster Puppy Pals Vampirina PJ Masks Puppy Pals Elena Varied Sofia Bunk’d Bunk’d Jessie Jessie

19-QVC Varied Programs

20-HBO (7:10) Movie Varied Programs (9:50) Movie Varied Programs Movie Varied Programs Movie

21-HGTV Varied Programs Fixer Upper Varied Programs

22-MAX (7:30) Movie Varied Programs Movie Varied Programs

23-ESPN (7:00) First Take SportsCenter Outside Line NFL Live The Jump SportsNation Question Around/Horn Interruption SportsCenter

24-ESPN2 SportsCenter First Take Jalen Outside Line NFL Live Varied Programs The Jump Question Around/Horn Interruption

26-FBN (6:00) Varney & Company Cavuto: Coast to Coast Intelligence Report Countdown, Closing Bell After the Bell Risk & Reward Making Money

97-OUTD Varied Programs Duck D. Duck D.

WEDNESDAY EVENING FEBRUARY 28, 2018
4 PM 4:30 5 PM 5:30 6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30 11 PM 11:30

2-3ABN General Youth Conference A Sharper Focus Today Cooking Amazing This City It Is Written Liberty Ins. Today Cooking A Sharper Focus Footsteps Divine

3-CBS CBS News News (N) Jeopardy (N) Wheel (N) Survivor Contestants try to avoid bad decisions. (N) (:01) SEAL Team (N) ’ News (N) Late Show-Colbert (N) James Corden (N) Krill Omega

4-ABC Today’s (N) ABC News Today’s (N) Mod Fam Goldbergs Speechless Mod Fam (N) Housewife Designated Survivor (N) Today’s (N) (:35) Jimmy Kimmel Live Nightline (N) Crime Watch Daily (N)

5-MNT Law & Order ’ Å Law & Order “Positive” ’ Law & Order “Kingmaker” Law & Order “Hindsight” Law & Order “Invaders” Law & Order “Fame” ’ Law & Order “Avatar” ’ Law & Order ’ Å

6-NBC KGW News at 4 (N) News (N) News (N) KGW News at 6 (N) Live at 7 (N) Inside (N) The Blacklist (N) ’ Å Law & Order: SVU (N) Chicago P.D. (N) ’ News (N) J. Fallon (N)

7-FOOD Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games (N) Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games

9-TBS Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Final Space Amer. Dad Family Guy Family Guy Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Full Frontal Conan (N) Å

10-PBS Odd Squad Odd Squad Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Journeys Business (N) PBS NewsHour (N) ’ Nature ’ Å (DVS) NOVA (N) ’ Å Frontline ’ Å Super Skyscrapers ’

11-WGN-A Blue Bloods ’ Å Blue Bloods ’ Å Blue Bloods ’ Å ››› “Forgetting Sarah Marshall” (2008) Jason Segel. Å Cops ’ Cops ’ Cops ’ Cops ’ Cops ’

12-DISC Misfit Garage Misfit Garage Misfit Garage Street Outlaws vs. Fast N’ Street vs. Fast (N) Street Outlaws (N) ’ (:02) Twin Turbos (N) (:05) Street Outlaws ’

13-FREE The Middle The Middle The Middle The Middle ››› “Despicable Me” (2010) Voices of Steve Carell. grown-ish Alone (N) (:02) › “Big Daddy” (1999) Adam Sandler. Å The 700 Club ’ Å

14-SYFY Spider 3 ›› “Underworld: Evolution” (2006) Kate Beckinsale. ›› “G.I. Joe: Retaliation” (2013) Dwayne Johnson. Å (DVS) The Magicians (N) Å Butcher’s Block (N) “G.I. Joe: Retaliation”

15-ROOT Women’s College Basketball (N) Mark Few College Basketball New Mexico at Colorado State. (N) College Basketball Syracuse at Boston College. (N) College Basketball Providence at Xavier. (N)

16-FOXN The Story With Martha (N) Tucker Carlson (N) Hannity (N) Å The Ingraham Angle (N) Fox News at Night (N) Tucker Carlson Tonight Hannity Å The Ingraham Angle

17-FOX Mom ’ Mom ’ Big Bang Big Bang The X-Files (N) ’ Å 9-1-1 (N) ’ FOX 9 News at 9 (N) Two Men Two Men Friends ’ Pawn Stars Dish Nat. (N) TMZ (N) ’

18-DISN Stuck Stuck Bizaardvark Bizaardvark Jessie ’ Jessie ’ Bunk’d ’ Bunk’d ’ “Zombies” (2018) Milo Manheim. ‘NR’ Raven Gravity Falls Gravity Falls Andi Mack Stuck

19-QVC KitchenAid (N) (Live) Å In the Kitchen With David (N) (Live) Å Big Bonanza Silver Sale (N) (Live) Å Big Bonanza (N)

20-HBO (3:00) ››› “Wonder Woman” (2017) (:25) ›› “Suicide Squad” (2016) Will Smith. ‘PG-13’ VICE (N) “Notes From the Field” (2018) ‘NR’ Å ›› “All Eyez on Me” (2017) Demetrius Shipp Jr. ’ ‘R’ Å

21-HGTV Property Brothers Å Property Brothers Å Property Brothers Å Property Brothers Å Property Brothers Å Property Brothers (N) Hunters (N) Hunt Intl (N) Dream Dream

22-MAX Butch (:20) ›› “Keanu” (2016) ‘R’ Å ››› “The Birth of a Nation” (2016) Nate Parker. ‘R’ ›› “Dangerous Minds” (1995) ‘R’ Å (:40) ››› “Maverick” (1994, Western) Mel Gibson. ’ ‘PG’ Å

23-ESPN NBA Countdown (N) (Live) NBA Basketball Golden State Warriors at Washington Wizards. (N) NBA Basketball Houston Rockets at Los Angeles Clippers. (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) (Live)

24-ESPN2 College Basketball Mississippi at Kentucky. (N) (Live) College Basketball Houston at Southern Methodist. (N) SportsCenter (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) (Live) NFL Live Å NBA Basketball (N)

26-FBN Lou Dobbs Tonight (N) Kennedy (N) Å Strange Strange Lou Dobbs Tonight Å Lou Dobbs Tonight Å Kennedy Å Cindy’s Skin Dr. Drew Paid Prog. Paid Prog.

97-OUTD Shoot (N) Gun Stories Defense (N) Rifleman Shooting USA Shoot Gllry Gun Stories Defense Rifleman Shooting USA Duck D. Duck D. Shoot Gllry Gun Stories

Call or email us 
to get insurance 
that’s right for 

you, at the right 
price.

Call for a rate quote today

541-575-0419

WANT TO 

SAVE MONEY?
YOU CAN... IT’S JUST ONE CALL AWAY!

MONDAY EVENING MARCH 5, 2018
4 PM 4:30 5 PM 5:30 6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30 11 PM 11:30

2-3ABN Grace Pipe. Mission 360 Ancient Discoveries 3ABN Today Spring Camp Meeting Carter Rpt. Carter Rpt. 3ABN Today ASI Conventions Books Book Battles

3-CBS CBS News News (N) J’pardy! (N) Wheel (N) Kevin Can Man-Plan (N) Superior (N) Biblically (N) Scorpion (N) ’ Å News (N) Late Show-Colbert James Corden Paid Prog.

4-ABC Today’s (N) ABC News Today’s (N) Mod Fam The Bachelor (N) ’ Å (:01) The Good Doctor ’ Today’s (N) (:35) Jimmy Kimmel Live Nightline (N) Crime Watch Daily (N)

5-MNT Criminal Minds ’ Criminal Minds ’ Criminal Minds “Tribute” Criminal Minds ’ Criminal Minds ’ Criminal Minds ’ Criminal Minds ’ Criminal Minds “Sick Day”

6-NBC KGW News at 4 (N) News (N) News (N) KGW News at 6 (N) Tonight With Inside (N) The Voice The vocalists compete. (N) ’ Å Good Girls (N) ’ Å News (N) J. Fallon (N)

7-FOOD Kids Baking Kids Baking Kids Baking Kids Baking Kids Baking Kids Baking (N) Ridiculous Ridiculous Cake Wars Å

9-TBS Burgers Burgers Final Space Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Amer. (N) Final Sp. (N) Conan (N) Å

10-PBS Odd Squad Odd Squad Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Old House Business (N) PBS NewsHour (N) ’ Rick Steves-Holy Land, Israelis-Palestinians Incredible Aging: Adding Life Rick Steves

11-WGN-A Blue Bloods ’ Å Blue Bloods “Framed” ’ Blue Bloods “Inside Jobs” Cops ’ Cops ’ Cops ’ Cops ’ Cops ’ Cops ’ Shoot the Messenger (N) Bellevue ’ Å (DVS)

12-DISC Street Outlaws: Countdown to Mega Race (N) ’ Street Outlaws: Countdown to Mega Race (N) ’ Street Outlaws (N) ’ Street Outlaws (N) ’ Å Shifting (N) Outlaws

13-FREE The Middle The Middle The Middle The Middle The Middle › “The Waterboy” (1998) Adam Sandler. ’ Å ›› “Just Go With It” (2011) Adam Sandler, Nicole Kidman. ’ Å The 700 Club ’ Å

14-SYFY Conan-Barb. ››› “The Hobbit: The Desolation of Smaug” (2013) Ian McKellen, Martin Freeman. Å › “G.I. Joe: The Rise of Cobra” (2009) Channing Tatum. Å › “The Happening” (2008) Å

15-ROOT Ship Shape Charlie College Wrestling Big 12 Championships. Mark Few World Poker High School Basketball UFC Reloaded

16-FOXN The Story With Martha (N) Tucker Carlson (N) Hannity (N) Å The Ingraham Angle (N) Fox News at Night (N) Tucker Carlson Tonight Hannity Å The Ingraham Angle

17-FOX Mom ’ Mom ’ Big Bang Big Bang Lucifer (N) ’ The Resident (N) ’ FOX 9 News at 9 (N) Two Men Two Men Friends ’ Pawn Stars Dish Nat. (N) TMZ (N) ’

18-DISN “Zombies” (2018) Milo Manheim. ‘NR’ Bizaardvark (:10) Jessie (:35) Jessie Bunk’d ’ Bunk’d ’ Andi Mack Andi Mack Bizaardvark Bizaardvark Gravity Falls Gravity Falls Stuck Bizaardvark

19-QVC Oil Cosmetics (N) LOGO by Lori Goldstein (N) (Live) Å PM Style With Shawn Killinger (N) (Live) Å Prepare Your Home (N) Dennis by Dennis (N) GEOX Footwear (N) (Live)

20-HBO “Time Traveler” ›› “Assassin’s Creed” (2016) Michael Fassbender. Last Week VICE (N) ››› “Die Hard” (1988) Bruce Willis. ’ ‘R’ Å (:15) Here and Now ’ (:15) Divorce ’ Å

21-HGTV Love It or List It Å Love It or List It Å Love It or List It Å Love It or List It Å Hunters (N) Hunters Home Town (N) Å Hunters (N) Hunt Intl (N) Hunters Hunters Int’l

22-MAX What Wm (:35) ››› “The Wedding Singer” Å (:15) ›› “Sister Act” (1992) Whoopi Goldberg. ‘PG’ ›› “Funny People” (2009) Adam Sandler. ’ ‘R’ Å ››› “Arthur” (1981) ’ ‘PG’ Å

23-ESPN College Basketball (N) College Basketball (N) SportsCenter (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) SportsCenter (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) (Live)

24-ESPN2 Women’s College Basketball (N) College Basketball (N) College Basketball (N) Jalen NFL Live Å

26-FBN Lou Dobbs Tonight (N) Kennedy (N) Å Strange Strange Lou Dobbs Tonight Å Lou Dobbs Tonight Å Kennedy Å Paid Prog. Paid Prog. Paid Prog. Paid Prog.

97-OUTD Zona’s Bass Pros Deadliest Catch ’ Deadliest Catch ’ Dropped Wardens Deadliest Catch ’ Deadliest Catch ’ Duck D. Duck D. Dropped Wardens

TUESDAY EVENING MARCH 6, 2018
4 PM 4:30 5 PM 5:30 6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30 11 PM 11:30

2-3ABN House Calls Three Angels Message 3ABN Today Behold the Lamb Presents Sabbath School 3ABN Today Heaven’s Exltng Wrd Contending Presc.

3-CBS CBS News News (N) J’pardy! (N) Wheel (N) NCIS (N) ’ Å (DVS) Bull “Absolution” (N) ’ NCIS: New Orleans (N) ’ News (N) Late Show-Colbert James Corden Paid Prog.

4-ABC Today’s (N) ABC News Today’s (N) Mod Fam The Middle Fresh-Boat blackish ’ blackish ’ Kevin (Probably) (N) Today’s (N) (:35) Jimmy Kimmel Live Nightline (N) Crime Watch Daily (N)

5-MNT Criminal Minds “Spencer” Criminal Minds ’ Criminal Minds ’ Criminal Minds ’ Criminal Minds ’ Private Eyes ’ Private Eyes “The Six” ’ Psych “Cog Blocked” ’

6-NBC KGW News at 4 (N) News (N) News (N) KGW News at 6 (N) Tonight With Inside (N) The Voice (N) ’ Å This Is Us (N) ’ Å (:01) Chicago Med (N) ’ News (N) J. Fallon (N)

7-FOOD Chopped Å Chopped Å Chopped Å Chopped Å Chopped Å Chopped Å Chopped (N) Å Chopped “Weird Twist”

9-TBS Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Family Guy Family Guy Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Detour (N) Conan (N) Å

10-PBS Odd Squad Odd Squad Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Old House Business (N) PBS NewsHour (N) ’ Mister Rogers: It’s You I Like ’ Å Ken Burns: America’s Storyteller Reflection-War

11-WGN-A Blue Bloods “Warriors” ’ Blue Bloods ’ Å Blue Bloods ’ Å Cops ’ Cops ’ Cops ’ Cops ’ Cops ’ Cops ’ Bellevue (N) ’ Shoot the Messenger ’

12-DISC Moonshiners ’ Å Moonshiners ’ Å Moonshiners ’ Å Moonshiners ’ Å Moonshiners: Outlaw Cuts Moonshiners (N) ’ Å (:01) Moonshiners (N) ’ (:02) Moonshiners ’

13-FREE The Middle The Middle The Middle ›› “Just Go With It” (2011) Adam Sandler, Nicole Kidman. ’ Å The Fosters (N) ’ Å (:01) ››› “Matilda” (1996) Mara Wilson. ’ Å The 700 Club ’ Å

14-SYFY › “The Happening” (2008) Mark Wahlberg. Å › “G.I. Joe: The Rise of Cobra” (2009) Å Futurama ’ Futurama ’ Futurama ’ Futurama ’ Futurama ’ Futurama ’ Futurama ’ Futurama ’

15-ROOT Ship Shape Focused Spotlight MLB Preseason Baseball Colorado Rockies at Seattle Mariners. (N) (Live) Girls High School Basketball MLB Preseason Baseball

16-FOXN The Story With Martha (N) Tucker Carlson (N) Hannity (N) Å The Ingraham Angle (N) Fox News at Night (N) Tucker Carlson Tonight Hannity Å The Ingraham Angle

17-FOX Mom ’ Mom ’ Big Bang Big Bang Lethal Weapon (N) ’ LA-Vegas The Mick (N) FOX 9 News at 9 (N) Two Men Two Men Friends ’ Pawn Stars Dish Nat. (N) TMZ (N) ’

18-DISN Stuck Stuck Bizaardvark Bizaardvark Jessie ’ Jessie ’ Bunk’d ’ Bunk’d ’ Andi Mack Andi Mack Bizaardvark Bizaardvark Gravity Falls Gravity Falls Stuck Bizaardvark

19-QVC Prepare Your Home (N) Red Carpet Beauty (N) (Live) Å The Find With Shawn Killinger (N) (Live) Å Martha Stewart (N) Roberta’s Unique Gardens (N) (Live) Å

20-HBO (3:10) ›› “Gifted” (4:55) ›› “Morgan” (2016) Kate Mara. Real Time With Bill Maher VICE (N) ›› “Alien: Covenant” (2017) ’ ‘R’ Å Crashing ’ (:35) Here and Now ’ Notes Field

21-HGTV Fixer Upper Å Fixer Upper Å Fixer Upper Å Fixer Upper Å Fixer Upper Å Fixer Upper (N) Å Hunters (N) Hunt Intl (N) Hunters Hunters Int’l

22-MAX Murder (:35) ››› “Kiss Kiss, Bang Bang” (2005) ‘R’ Å (:20) › “All About Steve” (2009) ‘PG-13’ ›› “Orange County” (2002) Å (:25) › “Son-in-Law” (1993) ‘PG-13’ (:05) Strike Back ’ Å

23-ESPN College Basketball (N) College Basketball (N) SportsCenter (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) SportsCenter (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) (Live)

24-ESPN2 College Basketball (N) College Basketball (N) Tennis Tie Break Tens: New York. 30 for 30 Å

26-FBN Lou Dobbs Tonight (N) Kennedy (N) Å Strange Strange Lou Dobbs Tonight Å Lou Dobbs Tonight Å Kennedy Å Paid Prog. Paid Prog. Paid Prog. Paid Prog.

97-OUTD Hunting Drop Zone Whitetail Ted Nugent Hunting Pat & Nicole Ram Out Gun Dog Hunting Outdoors The Choice Addicted Duck Dynasty Crush Drop Zone

GAME ANSWERS LOCATED IN CLASSIFIED SECTION

FEBRUARY 28 - MARCH 6, 2018

B l u e  M o u n t a i n

EAGLE TV SCHEDULE
Cable subscriber channel numbers follow call names. Times may vary for satellite viewers


